

W.A. No.399 of 2020

W.A. No.399 of 2020 & I.A. No.927 of 2020

5. 01.02.2021

This matter is taken up through video conferencing.

Issue notice to respondent nos. 1 to 7 both in limitation as well as in Writ Appeal by Registered Post with A.D for which requisites shall be filed by 3.2.2021 making it returnable by 5.3.2021. Accept one set of process fee.

List this matter on 5.3.2021.

.....
S. Panda, J.

.....
S. K. Panigrahi, J.