

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.A. No.399 of 2020

Odisha State Cooperative Bank Limited* *Appellant

Mr. J. Biswal, Advocate

-versus-

Baisnab Charan Panda & others* *Respondents

M/s. Sanjay Rath, Advocate and associates

CORAM:

THE CHIEF JUSTICE

JUSTICE M.S. RAMAN

ORDER
09.01.2023

Order No.

10. 1. It is stated that Respondent Nos.1 to 4 and 7 have expired. Learned counsel appearing for the Appellant-Bank states that he is taking steps to bring on record their legal representatives.
2. At his request, list on 10th May, 2023.

(Dr. S. Muralidhar)
Chief Justice

(M.S. Raman)
Judge

S.K. Guin