

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.A. No. 399 of 2020

Odisha State Co-operative Bank Ltd., Appellant
Bhubaneswar

Mr. J. Biswal, Advocate

-versus-

Baisnab Charan Panda and Others Respondents

Mr. Pitambar Acharya, Senior Advocate

CORAM:
THE CHIEF JUSTICE
JUSTICE G. SATAPATHY

Order No.

ORDER
10.05.2023

11. 1. Learned counsel for the Appellant states that the necessary steps have been taken within two days and prays therefore for a last opportunity.
2. At his request, list on 25th July, 2023.

(Dr. S. Muralidhar)
Chief Justice

(G. Satapathy)
Judge